
Part No. 809266

NUUK E-LINE BLACK R
WORK LIGHT

Voltage
Consumption 
Actual lumen  
1 lux @ 
Color temperature 

IP-class 
Beam pattern
Connection
Cable length

Material housing
Material lens
Length
Depth
Height
Height including bracket
Operating temperature
E-approved
EMC-certificate

12-36V DC
13 W
1350 lm 

24 m
5000K 
IP68/69K 
Flood beam 
DT-2PIN 
300 mm 

Aluminium 
Polycarbonate
144 mm
72 mm
50 mm
89 mm
-40°C - +60°C
ECE R23
ECE R10

3

E-APPROVED REVERSE LIGHT

5000 KELVIN 

1350 ACUAL LUMEN

NO-EDGE DESIGN

NO-EDGE 
DESIGN

E-APPROVED
REVERSE LIGHT

Mounting details included: Bracket, 
washers, bolts, screws, silicon pad


